w
w
w
.a
d
ix
.e
s

BRP670x570	 670x570 0,300
BRP1100x600	 1100x600 0,540
BRP1000x666	 1000x666 0,554
BRP1198x995	 1198x995 1,043
BRP1000x1000 1000x1000 0,865
BRP1100x1100 1100x1100 1,061
BRP2000x1000 2000x1000 1,730
Type Ø (mm) A
v
(m2)
C
ir
cu
la
r
BRC260 260 0,024
BRC370 370 0,060
BRC470 470 0,100
BRC686 686 0,290
BRC780 780 0,350
BRC1085 1085 0,740
Type (special for Silos)
Measurements (mm)
Av (m
2)